WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES
Rhoscento Proseco Rhodes Island $10.00 $50.00
Moscato Trani Rhodes Island $70.00
Cair Demi Sec Rhodes Island $100.00
Silk Rose Sec Rhodes Island $120.00
Storm Bay Brut Coal River - TAS $12.00 $60.00
42 Degrees South Rose Coal River Valley — TAS $65.00
Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Champagne - France $125.00

LIGHT, AROMATIC WHITE WINES

! !

Checkmate (Lagorthi) Aigio $9.00 $15.00 $40.00
Checkmate (Moschofilero) Aigio $40.00
Checkmate (Roditis) Aigio $40.00
Eteron (Roditis, Chardonnay) Aigio $9.00 $15.00 $40.00
Dipnos (Roditis, Pinot Gri) Aigio $40.00
Bassis Retsina Evia $9.00 $15.00 $40.00
Cair Retsina Rhodes Island $40.00
Kivelis (Pinot Gri) Evia $11.00 $18.00 $50.00
Anemos (Pinot Gri) Peloponnese $50.00
Abelones (Pinot Gri) loannina-Zitsa $50.00
Kintonis Sauvignon Blanc Aigio $13.00 $22.00 $60.00
Kintonis Malagouzia (Sem. Sauv) Aigio $60.00
RockBare Riesling Clare Valley — SA $11.00 $18.00 $45.00
Stargazer ‘Single Vineyard' Riesling Coal River — TAS $70.00
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Pennys Hill Sauvignon Blanc
Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc
Pierro LTC Sem. Sauv. Blanc
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

Josef Chromy Riesling

MEDIUM BODIED, TEXTURAL WHITES

Adelaide Hills — SA
Marlborough — NZ
Margaret River — WA
Marlborough — NZ

Tasmania

$11.00
$14.00

$10.00

Bassis Aethsisis (Roditis, Moschofilero)

Stone Hills
Theorem Pythagorean Muscat
Vilana Fume

Tetramythos Roditis
(Pinot Gri, Organic)

Tetramythos Malagousia 2019
(Sem Sauv Blanc) Organic

Psithiros Silva (Muscat Spina) Organic
Vorinos Silva (Vidiano) Organic

Tetra Nerra Assyrtiko (Riesling)
Credaro ‘5 Tales' Pinot Gris

Gilbert Blanc Field Blend

Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken Chardonnay

Oakridge Yarra Valley Chardonnay

Roditis Tatsis Unfiltered (Pinot Gris)
Selections (Malagousia, Sauv Blanc)
Pathos (Chardonnay, Moscato Trani)
Viognier Palivou Estate

Enstikto Silva (Vidiano, Chardonnay)
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Evia
Peloponnese
Samos Island

Crete Island

Peloponnese

Peloponnese

Crete Island

Creta Island
Santorini Island
Margaret River — WA
Orange — NSW
Margaret River — WA
Yarra Valley — VIC

FULL BODIED WHITES

Kilkis

Rhodes Island
Rhodes Island
Peloponnese

Crete Island

!

$15.00

$14.00

$16.00
$9.00

$13.00

$18.00

$18.00
$23.00

$15.00

?

$24.00

$23.00

$26.00
$15.00

$21.00

$28.00

$45.00
$60.00
$80.00
$45.00
$75.00

$65.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00

$65.00

$70.00
$75.00
$70.00
$75.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00
$73.00

$140.00
$90.00
$90.00
$95.00
$85.00
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Emphasis Silva (Plyto, Chardonnay)
Santorini (Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani)
Moi Je Men Fous (Malagousia)
Angels Heart (Xinomavro)

Primus-Zitsa (Debina)

Tetramythos Millia (Sauv Blanc)
Storm Bay Chardonnay

Red Claw Chardonnay

The Pawn Wine Co Chardonnay

Silkman Reserve Chardonnay

Checkmate (Agiorgitiko, Moschofilero)
Lady Frosyni (Debina, Bekari)

La Vie En Rose (Moschofilero)
Psithiros (Kotsifali, Grenache Rouge)
Angels Heart (Negoska)

Terra Nera (Assyrtiko, Mandilara)

From Two Villages

Head 'H-Series’ Rose

Petit D'amour Rose

Gemtree Luna Fresa Rose

Crete Island

Santorini Island

Karditsa

Kilkis

loannina-Zitsa

Peloponnese $16.00 $26.00
Coal River — TAS $10.00 $15.00
Mornington - VIC

Adelaide Hills — SA $15.00 $24.00
Hunter Valley — NSW

ROSE WINE

! !

Aigio $10.00 $16.00
loannina-Zitsa

Peloponnese

Crete Island $16.00 $26.00
Kilkis

Santorini Island

Karditsa

Barossa Valley — SA $13.00 $22.00
Provence — France

Mclaren Vale — SA $12.00 $19.00

LIGHT BODIED, AROMATIC REDS

Naoussa (Cab Sav)
Mayvrodafne (Sweet Red)
Imisy (Merlot)

Dipnos (Agiorgitiko)
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! !

Aigio $10.00 $16.00
Aigio
Aigio
Aigio

$90.00
$110.00
$95.00
$85.00
$85.00

$75.00
$45.00
$60.00
$65.00
$95.00

$45.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$80.00
$60.00
$55.00
$53.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
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Checkmate (Agiorgitiko)

Anemos (Agiorgitiko)

Bassis Kivelis (Agiorgitiko, Merlot)
First Creek '‘Botanica’ Pinot Noir
Catalina Sounds Pinot Noir
Moore's Hill Pinot Noir

Te Mata ‘Alma’ Pinot Noir

Phillip Shaw Wirewalker Pinot Noir

MEDIUM BODIED REDS

Aigio
Peloponnese

Evia

New South Wales
Marlborough — NZ
West Tamar — TAS
Hawkes Bay — NZ
Orange — NSW

Bassis (Shiraz)

Black Kalavryta (Pinot Noir) Organic
Agiorgitiko (Merlot) Organic
Psithiros (Liatiko,Merlot) Organic
Red Velvet (Vlahiko, Bekari)

Vorinos (Kotsifali,Liatiko ) Organic
Porfyros (Cab Sav,Cab Franc Merlot) Organic
Pathos (Shiraz, Mandilaria)
Arhontiko (Mandilaria, Cab Sav)
Tetractys (Avgoustiatis)

Head Red GSM

Aphelion The Confluence Grenache
La Linea Tempranillo

Pennys Hill Malpas Road Merlot
Pikes Stonecutters Shiraz

Hentley Farm ‘The Beauty’ Shiraz

Corryton Burge Grenache
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100ml  125ml  150ml  250ml  750ml

Evia

Peloponnese
Peloponnese
Peloponnese
loannina-Zitsa
Crete Island
Peloponnese
Rhodes Island
Rhodes Island
Samos Island
Barossa Valley — SA
McLaren Vale — SA
Adelaide Hills
McLaren Vale — SA
Clare Valley — SA
Barossa Valley — SA
Barossa Valley — SA

$10.00 $16.00 $45.00
$50.00

$12.00 $20.00 $55.00
$8.00 $12.00 $35.00
$13.00 $20.00 $60.00
$70.00

$120.00

$13.00 $21.00 $62.00

! !

$15.00 $24.00 $70.00
$15.00 $24.00 $70.00
$85.00

$75.00

$75.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$12.00 $19.00 $50.00
$75.00

$55.00

$50.00

$12.00 $19.00 $55.00
$140.00

$69.00
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FULL BODIED REDS

! !

Vlahiko (Vlahiko, Bekaris) loannina-Zitsa $18.00 $26.00 $85.00
Emphasis (Mantilaria, Cab Sav) Crete Island $19.00 $27.00 $90.00
Moi Je Men Fous (Limnionas) Karditsa $100.00
Angels Hearts (Negoska) Kilkis $100.00
Turtle (Shiraz, Grenache, Mourvédre) Crete Island $100.00
Domaine Nemea Organic (Agiorgitiko) Peloponnese $100.00
Maurotragano Santorini Island $110.00
Ammos Terra Leone (Agiorgitiko) Peloponnese $120.00
Enstikto (Shiraz,Kotsifali) Organic Crete Island $120.00
Messinicola (Black Messene, Shiraz Carignan) Karditsa $130.00
Old Roots (Xinomavro) Kilkis $150.00
Ploutos (Shiraz, Cab Sauv) Peloponesse $160.00
Paradise Can Wait (Shiraz) Karditsa $180.00
Ixnos (Merlot) Peloponesse $200.00
Tales Of Blood (Cab Sauv) Karditsa $240.00
Nohma (Agiorgitiko, Shiraz, Cab Sav) Peloponesse $450.00
Milia (Merlot, Pinot Noir, Cab Sav) Peloponnese $85.00
Cabernet Sauvingon Organic Peloponnese $85.00
Mojo Full Colour Shiraz Barossa Valley — SA $9.00 $14.00 $40.00
Nick Spencer ‘Preservative Free' Shiraz Gundagai - NSW $13.00 $20.00 $55.00
Whistler Shiver Down My Spine Shiraz Barossa Valley — SA $80.00
Mitchell McNicol Museum Shiraz Clare Valley — SA $110.00
Mountadam 550 Cab. Sauvignon Eden Valley - SA $9.00 $14.00 $40.00
Two Hands Sexy Beast Cab. Sauv Mclaren Vale — SA $70.00
Snake & Herring ‘Outshined’ Cab Sauv Willyabrup — WA $80.00
Finisterre Cab Sauv Margaret River — WA $18.00 $28.00 $78.00
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SWEET WINES

Vinsanto Sweet Red Wine (Assyrtiko) Santorini Island $130.00
Emilia Sweet Red (Liatiko) Crete Island $130.00
Mojo Moscato South Australia $9.00 $35.00
Mitchell Noble Semillon 375ml BTL Clare Valley — SA $12.00 $40.00
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